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Kommande bebyggelse

Kommande 
bebyggelse

L21SG

M22SG

M23SG

N24SG

N25S

N26S

N27S

O30S

N28SG

O31SG

O29SG

P32SG

P38SG

P37S

P36S

P35S

P34S

P33S

L20SG

F01RG

F02R

F03R
F04R

F05R
F06RG

G07RG

G08R

G09R

K18R

G10RG

H11RG

H12RG

I13RG

I14RG

J15RG

J16RG

K17RG

K19RG

D21RG
D22RG

D21SG
D22SG

E21SG
E22SG

E21RG
E22RG

D31R
D32R

D31S
D32S

B41RG
B42RG

B41SG
B42SG

A41RG
A42RG

A41S
A42S

A21R
A22R

E21S
E22S

E21R
E22R

A41SG
A42SG

B31R
B32R

B31S
B32S

C41RG
C42RG

C41SG
C42SG

C31R
C32R

C31S
C32S

Med reservation för eventuella avvikelser

Häck
Gräs
Grus
Asfalt
Förråd
Miljöhus/sopkärl
Teknikutrymme

Tegelbrukets väg


